Beautifying homes with affordable,

innovative and distinctive products —

championed with the highest level of
_senvice to,delight.our customers.

Light Controls

Product Assortment

e Light Sensing
¢ Motion Activated
e Wireless

e Dimmers and
Touch Controls

Motion Activated

e On and Off control triggered by
ambient light level

e Automatically adjusts to
seasonal changes in daylight

e Screw-In, Plug-In and Wire-In
installation options

What is a Light Sensor?

A light sensor reads and reacts to ambient light levels, and responds to those
light conditions by turning a light on or off. Westek Light Sensing Controls
turn power to a light or device on or off depending on the ambient lighting
conditions as detected by the photo sensor. It is a simple, affordable, and
user friendly way to control your lights throughout the year. Several variaties
are offered for screw-in, plug-in, and wire-in installation, as well as models
that offer advanced features and programming options.

Wireless Technology

e Activated by motion when
someone enters the room /
sensing area.

e Turns off after motion stops.

e Screw-In & Plug-In installation
options

What is a Motion Activated Light Control?

A motion activated light control turns lights / devices on or off when
motion is detected. Some models offer a fixed off-time, while others
offer users the ability to customize how long the light remains on after
motion stops. Several variations are offered for indoor use, porch use,
and both screw-in and plug-in installation options are offered.

Dimmers & Touch Controls

e Allows remote control on/off of
lights and small household devices

e Use wall switch or handheld
remote to wirelessly turn power
on or off

¢ Indoor and Outdoor varieties
work up to 100" away

What is a Wireless Remote Control outlet?

A wireless remote control outlet offers users a convenient way to turn
their lamps and other devices on and off from across the room, house or
yard. Plug your lamp or device into the plug-in receiver, and then use the
wireless handheld remote or wall switch to power that device on or off
from up to 100" away.

e Allow easy plug & play dimming
of lamps and light fixtures

» Works with incandescent and
many dimmable LED bulbs

e Full range and 3-level dimming.
Screw-In, Plug-In and Wire-In
Options

What are Dimmers and Touch Controls?

Dimmers and touch controls allow users an easy, cost-effective and
DIY way to add dimming functions to their lamps. Choose the right
light level to set the mood or perform the task at hand. Select from
full range dimming, 3 level touch dimming or simply on/off control.

Installation options include screw-in, plug-in and wire-in offerings.
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Motion Activated

Light Controls

5, 10 or 20 minutes
o Detects motion up o

t0 25" away . F
 100° detection zone \
UPC: 07068650694-3

MLC12BC-4 m

light on when motion is
detected, off 10 n-‘

minutes after you leave
 Detects motion up to
30" away

UPC: 07068650435-2 4

© On when motion
detected, off after 1, 2,

5, 10 or 20 minutes [8
© Detects motion up

0 25' away
© 100° detection zone L

.
UPC: 07068650702-5

MLC2BC m MLC4BC m MLC6BC m
PLUG-IN MOTION 75W MOTION PLUG-IN MOTION 75W MOTION
ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL
© On when motion o Automatically turns
detected, off after 1, 2,

20 minutes after you leave
© Detects motion up
t0 30" away

UPC: 07068650720-9

© Automatically tumns light
on when motion is
detected, off 1,2, 5,10 or

MLC9BC-4
3 ZONE MOTION
ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL
o Automatically turns light ;
on when mo¥ion is J &

detected, off 10 minutes /
after you leave

 Detects motion up
020" away

UPC: 07068650693-6

PORCH MOTION
ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL

o Automatically turns
light on when motion is
detected, off 10 =.
minutes motion stops "_‘.I
e Detects motion up to
30" away

UPC: 07068650563-2

OMLC3BC-4 Outdoor

PORCH MOTION
ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL

etected turns off 1,2,
0 or 20 minutes Ly
after motion stops —
e Detects motion up to
30" away

UPC: 07068650721-6

e Outdoor |

o Automatically turns
light on when motion is

PORCH MOTION
ACTIVATED LIGHT CONTROL

8 hours as selected by user
* Automatically turns light QQ
back on when motion'is
detected, turns off 10
minutes after motion stops -

UPC: 07068650722-3

e, [ Outdoor |

. Automaticall¥fturns light
on at dusk, off after 2,5 or

41N 1 WIRELESS
LIGHT CONTROL

4in1
© All Day motion

 Night Time motion j._ﬁ
 Dusk to Dawn i
* Random { § 0

UPC: 07068650870-1

MLC18BC m

Dimmers and Touch Controls

FULL RANGE DIMMER
WITH DELAY OFF
o Converts any lamp to
full range dimming
o Full Range Control
* Memory Feature

F,

:‘.,i:\\

U

UPC: 07068650551-9

4009BC-2 m

fie (S

TABLE TOP
LAMP DIMMER
o Converts any lamp to full
range dimming
o Full Range Control
® Plug-in

UPC: 07068650408-6

4010L m

TABLE TOP
LAMP DIMMER
 Converts any lamp to full
range dimming
o Full Range Control

p—) f"._r
© Plug-In

©

UPC: 07068649232-1

4010W m

6000BC
PLUG-IN TOUCH

ON/OFF CONTROL
o Touch any metal part

of the Iam# for easy
Onand O

* Compact size allows
access to other outlets

6004B
PLUG-IN
TOUCH DIMMER
 Converts lamp to 3-way -
touch control

o Touch any metal part of
lamp for 3 levels of
brightness

e

from dim to bright ‘

UPC: 07068649100-3

FOOT CONTROL
LAMP DIMMER
o Easy to use slide control
converts any lamp to
full range dimming
* Heavy duty long life design
© Slide type control for full
range dimming
UPC: 07068649104-1

60898 m

o Touch any part of
lamp for 3 levels of
brightness

UPC: 07068649113-3

tum tree lights On/Off
or 3 levels of brightness
o Easy and convenient to
use, just plug-in
UPC: 07068649116-4

B

o For halogen or q..
incandescent bankers N
lamps and wall sconces : a

o Full Range Control

UPC: 07068649110-2

UPC: 07068650550-2 UPC: 07068649114-0
60098 m 6043BC m 6043C m 6077B m 6079BC
FULL RANGE TOUCH PAD HOLIDAY ORNAMENT MANUAL DIMMER MANUAL DIMMER
DIAL DIMMER DIMMER TOUCH DIMMER REPLACEMENT KIT REPLACEMENT KIT
* Converts any lamp to =  Converts lamp o  Touch the decorative o Universal replacement kit o Universal replacement kit
full range dimming 5 3-way touch control snowflake ormament to
o Full range dimming

o For halogen or
incandescent floor
lamps and torchieres

o Full Range Control

range dimming
UPC: 07068649105-8

* 3 Level Control

UPC: 07068649102-7

* 3 Level Control

UPC: 07068649103-4

UPC: 07068649108-9

6089WB m 6503BC m 6503HBLC m 6603BC

FOOT CONTROL REPLACEMENT KIT REPLACEMENT KIT 3-LEVEL

LAMP DIMMER TOUCH DIMMER TOUCH DIMMER TOUCH DIMMER

© Easy to use slide control i  Universal  Universal o Converts metal socket
convertsanylampto - replacement kit replacement kit lamp to 3-level touch
full range dimming i 9 * Works in any * Works in any

* Heavy duty long life design touch lamp touch lamp

© Slide type control for full

lamp for 3 levels of
brightness

UPC: 07068649115-7

control
o Touch any metal part of L

6702BC m

TOUCH ON/OFF
CONTROL

o Touch any metal part
of the lamp for easy
On and Off

o For use with any metal
socket lamp 'tf—'f 4

UPC: 07068650449-9

Mission Statement

Beautifying homes with affordable, innovative and distinctive products —
championed with the highest level of service to delight our customers.
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Light Sensing

Light Controls

758CTC-4 | Outdoor |
POST EYE
LIGHT CONTROL
o Turns lights on at

dusk, off at dawn

o For lamp posts and
light fixtures

o CFL/LED Compatible
© 3/8"-1/2" Knockout
UPC: 07068649018-1

FACE PLATE
LIGHT CONTROL
o Turns lights on at

dusk, off at dawn
o Fits conduit box

(T-box or FS type)
© Weather-resistant

sealed photocell
UPC: 07068649023-5

e

el Outdoor |

MINI POST EYE
LIGHT CONTROL
o Turns lights on at dusk,
off at dawn
o For lamp posts and
light fixtures
 CFL/LED Compatible
 7/16" diameter opening
UPC: 07068650814-5

758M | Outdoor |

AT15BC-4 Outdoor

STEM MOUNT

LIGHT CONTROL O

o Turns lights on at dusk, 'R
off at dawn

A\

 Operates incandescent,
LED, fluorescent, 3
mercury vapor and
sodium fixtures

AT15SW-4 Outdoor
SWIVEL STEM
MOUNT LIGHT CONTROL
 Turns lights on at dusk,
off at dawn
* Standard 1/2" pipe
thread with swivel base

© Weatherproof housing
and lens

UPC: 07068649014-3

UPC: 07068650423-9

eliminates annoying flicker
UPC: 07068649015-0

© CFULED

UPC: 07068649024-2 UPC: 07068650801-5
CL11LC m CL12BC-2 m LC120BC-4 Outdoor OLC5CFLBC-4 Outdoor SLC2BCB3-4 Outdoor
DUSK-TO-DAWN PROGRAMMABLE TWIST LOCK FLOODLIGHT CANDELABRA
LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL
© Turns lights on at  Turns lights on at dusk, o Turns lights on at dusk, o Turns lights on at dusk,  Turns candelabra- based
dusk, off at dawn off after 2, 5, 8 hours or off at dawn off at dawn incandescent bulbs on at
o Plug-in (J at dawn o Twist Lock © Ideal for driveways, dusk, off at dawn
o Indoor use € : © Random feature | o CFLLED Compatible entrances and patio lights o Srring loaded contact
o For use with table, ! discourages intruders © Time delay feature 1 © Just screws in — no wiring! all
floor or swag lamps © Indoor use

lows for sensor
orientation

UPC: 07068650559-5

UPC: 07068649006-8

UPC: 07068649008-2

UPC: 07068650442-0
UPC: 07068650565-6
SLCACB-4 Outdoor SLCACG Outdoor SLC4ACPL Outdoor SLCACW Outdoor SLC5BCB-4 Outdoor
DUSK TO DAWN DUSK TO DAWN DUSK TO DAWN DUSK TO DAWN DUSK TO DAWN
LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL CFL LIGHT CONTROL
 Turns incandescent o Turns incandescent o Turns incandescent 3  Turns incandescent | o Turns incandescent
lights on at dusk, off lights on at dusk, off lights on at dusk, ' - lights on at dusk, lights on at dusk, off
atdawn atdawn off at dawn off at dawn a L atdawn
® Just screws in — © Just screws in — © Just screws in — © Just screws in— © Just screws in —
no wiring! no wiring! no wiring! no wiring! w no wiring!
-

UPC: 07068649007-5 UPC: 07068650566-3 w
SLC5BCW-4 Outdoor SLC6CBC-4 Outdoor SLC9BC Outdoor a2l Outdoor |
DUSK TO DAWN PROGRAMMABLE PROGRAMMABLE SWIVEL MOUNT
CFL LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL P LIGHT CONTROL LIGHT CONTROL
 Turns incandescent

lights on at dusk, off
atdawn

® Just screws in — N
no wiring!

UPC: 07068650564-9

 Programmable off-timer I
from 2,5 or 8 hours -
 Dusk-to-dawn default ﬁ s
timer L2 0f
* Random off feature T
discourages intruders

UPC: 07068649225-3 L

* Tums lights on at dusk,
off after 2, 5, 8 hours or
atdawn

* Retains programmed A" -
settings in power
outage

UPC: 07068650725-4 r

© Tums lights on at
dusk, off at dawn

 Plug-in

o CFULED
Compatible

UPC: 07068649020-4

\

RFK100LC
WIRELESS WALL MOUNTED
SWITCH AND PLUG-IN RECEIVER
 Add the convenience
of a wall switch
without any wiring
© Works up to 100 ft. L
away — even around
comers!

UPC: 07068649217-8

RFK106LC
WIRELESS REMOTE
CONTROL SYSTEM

 Control lights and appliances
from inside or outside your
home without any wiring l
—just plug-in r
* Works up to 100 ft. away
— even around corners!

UPC: 07068649219-2

RFK136LC
WIRELESS REMOTE
CONTROL SYSTEM 3PK
 Control lights and appliances
from inside or outside your
home without any wiring
—just plug-in =
* Works up to 100 ft. away
—even around corners!

UPC: 07068650817-6

Outdoor

RFK306LC
WIRELESS REMOTE
AND PLUG-IN RECEIVER
 Control lights and appliances
from inside or outside your
home without any wiring
—just plug-in
* Works up to 80 ft. away
— even around corners! «

UPC: 07068650703-2

4
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Light Controls

Model Description
4009BC-2  DELAY OFF DIMMER 2/24

4010L 300W, BLACK, TABLE TOP LAMP DIMMER
4010W 300W WHITE TABLE TOP LAMP DIMMER
6000BC 200W PLUG-IN TOUCH ON/OFF CTRL 6/CC
6004B 200W PLUG-IN TOUCH DIMMER

6009B 100W MANUAL DIMMER

6043BC 200W 3-LEVEL TOUCH PAD DIMMER, 6/CC
6043C HOLIDAY 200W 3-LEV,TOUCH PAD DIMMER
60778 200W MANUAL REPLACEMENT DIMMER
6079BC 500W MANUAL DIMMER REPL. KIT, 6/CC
60898 500W BLACK, FOOT CONTROL DIMMER
6089WB 500W WHITE, FOOT CONTROL DIMMER
6503BC 150W H-W, TOUCH DIM REPL. KIT, 6/CC
6503HBLC 300W H-W TOUCH DIM REPL. KIT, 5/CC
6603BC 150W SCREW-IN TOUCH DIMMER, 6/CC
6702BC 150W SCREW-IN TOUCH ON/OFF CNTRL 6CC

758CTC-4 POST EYE LC 4/48

758FPCTCC-4  FACE PLATE LC 4/48

758M MINI POST EYE LC 4/16

AT15BC-4 STEM MOUNT LC 4/48

AT155W-4 SWIVEL STEM MOUNT LC 4/48

CL11LC 300W INDOOR PLUG-IN LT CNTRL, 5/CC
CL12BC-2 IND PROG LIGHT CONTROL

LC120BC-4 TWIST LOCK LC 4/48

24
50
50
60
50
50
60
20
50
60
50
50
60
50
60
60
48
48
16
48
48
50
20
48

Shelf Case UPC

070686505519
070686504086
070686492321
070686505502
070686491140
070686491003
070686491133
070686491164
070686491102
070686491089
070686491041
070686491058
070686491027
070686491034
070686491157
070686504499
070686490181
070686490235
070686508145
070686490242
070686508015
070686490143
070686504239
070686490150

Model Description

MLC12BC-4  INDOOR PLUG IN MOTION ACT
MLC18BC 4 IN 1 WIRELESS LIGHT CONTROL

MLC2BC 75W MOTION ACTIVATED LT CONTROL
MLC4BC PLUG IN MOTION ACT 4/48
MLC6BC IND MOTION ACTIVATED W ADJ OFF TIMES

MLC9BC-4 IND MOTION ACT 360

OLC5CFLBC-4  FLOODLIGHT LC CFL

OMLC3BC-4  PORCH MOTION ACT LC

OMLC5BC PORCH MOTION ACT W ADJ OFF TIMES
OMLC7BC DUAL FUNCTION SECURITY LIGHT CONTROL
RFK100LC RF WALL TRANS & PL-IN REC KIT, 4/CC
RFK106LC RF KEYFOB TRANS&PLUGIN REC KIT,4/CC
RFK136LC WIRELESS KEY FOB 3PK RECEIVER KIT
RFK306LC OUTDOOR WIRELESS REMOTE 4/24
SLC2BCB3-4  CANDELABRA LC BRONZE 4/48
SLC4CB-4 DUSK / DAWN LC BLACK 4/48

SLCACG 150W GRAY, IN/OUTDOOR LIGHT CONTROL
SLCACPL 150W BRASS,IN/OUTDOOR LIGHT CONTROL
SLcacw 150W WHITE, IN/OUTDOOR LIGHT CONTROL

SLC5BCB-4 DUSK TO DAWN LC, CFL, BRZ
SLC5BCW-4  DUSK TO DAWN LC, CFL, WHT
SLC6CBC-4 PROGRAMMARBLE LC 4/48

SLC9BC PROGRAMMARBLE LIGHT CONTROL
SW103CTC-4  SWIVEL MOUNT LC 4/48

4

A A A AUV UVRABAEAERERERAAEAEAEEAEARAAEREAEN

48
12
24
48
16
48
48

Shelf Case UPC

070686506943
070686508701
070686504352
070686507025
070686507209
070686506936
070686505656
070686505632
070686507216
070686507223
070686492178
070686492192
070686508176
070686507032
070686504420
070686505595
070686490068
070686490082
070686490075
070686505663
070686505649
070686492253
070686507254
070686490204

250 Boulder Drive
Breinigsville, PA 18031
610-336-1330
www.amertac.com
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